FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE May 18, 2017

Contact: Chris Waters 804-476-8388

Buckwild Breeches at 2017 Western States Horse Expo

Come find us at "North America's Equine Event of the Year"

Sacramento, CA - Following an incredibly successful inaugural showing at Rolex Kentucky, Buckwild Breeches is packing their trailer and headed west to Sacramento's hugely popular Western States Horse Expo, June 9-11.

Alongside some of the country's most popular equine brands and exhibitors, Buckwild will be showcasing their classic pieces as well as their recently released spring line. Featuring seven brand-new color and print variations of their fan favorite, the Signature Riding Breech, Buckwild Breeches' extended line ranges from show-appropriate, solid-color choices such as white with black knee patches, to more fun, "buckwild" options, such as navy with a peacock seat or aqua with a plaid seat.

In addition to their white-hot riding breeches, the brand's entire line will be on display and available for purchase at discounted show prices. This includes customer favorites such as logo polos and pullovers, novelty riding t-shirts and riding tights. To try pieces on, take advantage of show deals and get a closer look at the newly-extended line, riders are encouraged to visit the Buckwild Breeches booth within the exhibitors' hall.

Can't make it to the show? The entire line is available for purchase at <u>www.buckwildbreeches.com</u>. As quantities are limited, riders are encouraged to place their orders as soon as possible.

AHP has not verified the factual statements in any message and AHP assumes no responsibility for the contents of, or any damage resulting from, any communication in the Newsgroup. Publication in the AHP Newsgroup is not an endorsement by the organization of any product, person, or policy. Complaints or concerns about the content of AHP Newsgroup postings should be directed to the originating individual or organization and not to AHP, which cannot resolve disputes arising between members. Complaints of copyright or trademark infringement may be addressed to the Executive Director.

Members may unsubscribe to the AHP Newsgroup at any time by sending an e-mail message to Chris at ahorsepubs@aol.com requesting to remove your e-mail address from the list. By doing this you will remove your name from receiving all future messages sent to the AHP-LIST until you contact us to re-subscribe.